Commercial MIL-C-5015
RoHS Compliant Circular Connectors
Harwin North America
7A Raymond Avenue, Unit 7,
Salem, New Hampshire
NH03079, USA.

	 Rugged connector system for harsh environments
	 Cable assembly service available
HOW TO ORDER
All dimensions in mm.
Male, small shell feMale, small shell
Male, large shell feMale, large shell large shell male
FEmale
FEmale
Male, small shell feMale, small shell
Male, large shell feMale, large shell
M90  –  3102R  XXXX-X X
Series code
type SHELL SIZE, TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
10SL-3 Small Shell, 3 contacts
10SL-4 Small Shell, 2 contacts
14S-2 Large Shell, 4 contacts
14S-6 Large Shell, 6 contacts
GENDER
P Male
S Female
M90  –  3106F  XXXX-X X
Series code
type SHELL SIZE, TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
10SL-3 Small Shell, 3 contacts
10SL-4 Small Shell, 2 contacts
14S-2 Large Shell, 4 contacts
14S-6 Large Shell, 6 contacts
GENDER
P Male
S Female
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
Circu
la
r Co
n
n
ecto
rs
2.31
2.671.35
A
B
C
57.15 MAX
22.2 MAX
5/8-24UNEF-2A
14.27
Ø11.38
B A
2.31
57.15 MAX
22.2 MAX
5/8-24UNEF-2A
14.27
Ø11.38
D
27.0 MAX
57.15 MAX
7/8-20UNEF-2A
Ø17.32
2.29
2.29
14.27
C
A
B
D
27.0 MAX
57.15 MAX
14.27
C
A
B
2.29
2.29
7/8-20UNEF-2A
Ø17.32
25.40
18.26
14.28
3.0 9.0 MAX
Ø19.35 MAX
Ø3.05
5/8-24UNEF-2A
Gasket
30.18±0.79
23.01±0.12
14.28
3.0 9.0 MAX
Ø23.01 MAX
Ø3.05
7/8-20UNEF-2A
Gasket
25.40
18.26
14.28
3.0 9.0 MAX
Ø19.35 MAX
Ø3.05